
AT  B I C E S T E R  V I L L A G E
‘Al Fresco Dining’

A N T I P A S T I
‘Appetizers’

Truffle Crocchette (v) 	
with Parmesan Shavings

Nduja Mozzarella Mini Calzone	
with Parmesan Shavings 

La Latteria Burrata alla Caprese  	
with Fresh Tomatoes, Focaccia 
& DOP Olive Oil

Italian Charcuterie & Cheese Plate
a Selection of Artisan Cured Meats 
& Cheeses

7

7

10

12

14

6

11

10

Summer Pea & Shallot Ravioli (v) 	
with Sage Butter, Basil Emulsion 
& Ricotta Salata

Creste di Gallo with Slow Cooked 
Red Wine Beef Shin Ragu	
with DOP Pecorino

Devonshire Crab & Mascarpone 
Black Tortelloni	
with Lemon Butter, Chili & Basil Emulsion

Kids Only
Creste di Gallo al Pomodoro  
Fresh Egg Pasta with Tomato Sauce

Weekly Special
Ask your server 

P R I M I
‘Mains’

A L L  P A S T A S  A N D  S A U C E S  A R E  A V A I L A B L E  F O R  P U R C H A S E  T O  T A K E  H O M E ;  P L E A S E  A S K  Y O U R  S E R V E R  F O R  D E T A I L S

LTP Bicester Village Menu10 08 v3.indd   1LTP Bicester Village Menu10 08 v3.indd   1 8/10/2021   10:49:18 PM8/10/2021   10:49:18 PM



D R I N K S

House Red ( 125ml/750ml)
Red fruits, jam, spices, coffee and tobacco. 

House White (125ml/750ml) 	
Floral aromas, jasmine, pear, apples and hay.

Cloudy Malibran Prosecco (125ml/750ml) 	
Unfiltered, natural, dry, mineral and cloudy.

Aperol Spritz	
with Cloudy Malibran Prosecco

Frozen  Aperol Spritz
with Cloudy Malibran Prosecco

Artisan Italian Beer (330ml)
 
Belu Water (330ml) 

Organic Soft Drinks (330ml) 
Blood Orange, Lemon, Cola

6/26

6/26

7.5/30

9.50

5

3.5

2.5

D O L C I

Pistachio & White Chocolate 
Bomboloni (v) 	
Mini Doughnuts

Hazelnut & Milk Chocolate 
Bomboloni (v) 	
Mini Doughnuts

Oliphant Pistachio Ice Cream
for a la mode Pistachio Bomboloni

Oliphant Vanilla Ice Cream 
for a la mode Hazelnut Bomboloni

5.5

5.5

2

2

A  D I S C R E T I O N A R Y  1 2 . 5 %  S E R V I C E  C H A R G E  I S  A D D E D  T O  Y O U R  B I L L . 

P L E A S E  A D V I S E  Y O U R  S E R V E R  I F  Y O U  H A V E  A N Y  A L L E R G Y  O R  D I E T A R Y  R E Q U I R E M E N T S . 

( V )  -  S U I T A B L E  F O R  V E G E T A R I A N S  ·  ( V E )  -  S U I T A B L E  F O R  V E G A N S .  A  V E G A N  O P T I O N  I S  A V A I L A B L E ,  P L E A S E  A S K  Y O U R  S E R V E R

B E  S U R E  T O  T A G  U S  O N  I N S T A G R A M !  @ L A T U A P A S T A  ·  W W W . L A T U P A S T A . C O M  ·  I N F O @ L A T U A P A S T A . C O M

10

LTP Bicester Village Menu10 08 v3.indd   2LTP Bicester Village Menu10 08 v3.indd   2 8/10/2021   10:49:18 PM8/10/2021   10:49:18 PM


