

AT BICESTER VILLAGE

'Al Fresco Dining'

ANTIPASTI

'Appetizers'

Truffle Crocchette (v) with Parmesan Shavings	7
Nduja Mozzarella Mini Calzone with Parmesan Shavings	7
La Latteria Burrata alla Caprese with Fresh Tomatoes, Focaccia & DOP Olive Oil	10
Italian Charcuterie & Cheese Plate a Selection of Artisan Cured Meats & Cheeses	10

PRIMI

'Mains'

Summer Pea & Shallot Ravioli (v) with Sage Butter, Basil Emulsion & Ricotta Salata	11
Creste di Gallo with Slow Cooked Red Wine Beef Shin Ragu with DOP Pecorino	12
Devonshire Crab & Mascarpone Black Tortelloni with Lemon Butter, Chili & Basil Emulsion	14
Kids Only Creste di Gallo al Pomodoro Fresh Egg Pasta with Tomato Sauce	6

Ask your server

Weekly Special

ALL PASTAS AND SAUCES ARE AVAILABLE FOR PURCHASE TO TAKE HOME; PLEASE ASK YOUR SERVER FOR DETAILS



Pistachio & White Chocolate Bomboloni (v) Mini Doughnuts	5.5
Hazelnut & Milk Chocolate Bomboloni (v) Mini Doughnuts	5.5
Oliphant Pistachio Ice Cream for a la mode Pistachio Bomboloni	2
Oliphant Vanilla Ice Cream	2

DRINKS

House Red (125ml/750ml) Red fruits, jam, spices, coffee and tobacco.	6/26
House White (125ml/750ml) Floral aromas, jasmine, pear, apples and hay.	6/26
Cloudy Malibran Prosecco (125ml/750ml) Unfiltered, natural, dry, mineral and cloudy.	7.5/30
Aperol Spritz with Cloudy Malibran Prosecco	9.50
Frozen Aperol Spritz with Cloudy Malibran Prosecco	10
Artisan Italian Beer (330ml)	5
Belu Water (330ml)	2.5
Organic Soft Drinks (330ml) Blood Orange, Lemon, Cola	3.5

A DISCRETIONARY 12.5% SERVICE CHARGE IS ADDED TO YOUR BILL. PLEASE ADVISE YOUR SERVER IF YOU HAVE ANY ALLERGY OR DIETARY REQUIREMENTS.

[V] - SUITABLE FOR VEGETARIANS · (VE) - SUITABLE FOR VEGANS. A VEGAN OPTION IS AVAILABLE, PLEASE ASK YOUR SERVER

BE SURE TO TAG US ON INSTAGRAM! @LATUAPASTA · WWW.LATUPASTA.COM · INFO@LATUAPASTA.COM

(

